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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

17 55 Total Team
9 15 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L)
4 10 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian
9 59 Total Team
5 31 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila
6 29 Total Team
5 13 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

7 62 Total Team
2 12 3 Murillo Chaves Viviana (L)
2 10 10 Ramirez Vargas Paola (WS)
2 64 Total Team
2 17 14 Fonseca Avila Irene (S)

11 69 Total Team
3 18 10 Ramirez Vargas Paola (WS)
3 19 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (WS)

Best Scorer 8 24 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla8 36 10 Ramirez Vargas Paola (WS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 61 Total Team
6 10 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer
5 6 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian
8 29 Total Team
2 4 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara
2 5 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB)

15 74 Total Team
4 10 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami
3 11 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla

18 Total Team
75 164 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

20 66 Total Team
7 23 10 Ramirez Vargas Paola (WS)
5 18 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (WS)
2 13 Total Team
1 4 5 Rodriguez Chavarria
1 2 10 Ramirez Vargas Paola (WS)
2 36 Total Team
1 5 6 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana (S)
1 5 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (WS)

11 Total Team
35 115 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S)
2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS)
3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB)
5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S)
6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB)

10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L)L
14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS)
16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB)
17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB)
18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS)
19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS)
20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP)
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Coach:
Assistant:

ROBERTO  GARCIA GARC (CUB)
LUIS G OVIEDO BONILL (CUB)

CRC • Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Picado Vargas Monica (S)
3 Murillo Chaves Viviana (L)L
5 Rodriguez Chavarria Melissa (MB)
6 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana (S)
9 Solis Rojas Adriana (WS)

10 Ramirez Vargas Paola (WS)
11 Vargas Quiros Daniela (MB)
12 Sayles Marin Tatiana (OP)
14 Fonseca Avila Irene (S)
16 Hines Cuza Mijal (WS)
17 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda (MB)
21 Castro Marin Monica (WS)
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Coach:
Assistant:

BRAULIO GODINEZ BLAN
MARCO PALMA CABEZAS

Referees: ROA, Pedro (VEN) & Samuel, Winston (TRI)

CRC
CUB 3

0 9
25

8
25

18
25

35
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:19 0:24 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 10003/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Club San Carlos

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:08  Total: 1:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Women's Pan American Cup 2016
Pool B


